
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE REGULATION

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF

THE STATE OF MONTANA

IN THE MATTER OF Joint Application of
Liberty Utilities Co., Liberty WWH, Inc.,
Western Water Holdings, LLC, and
Mountain Water Company for Approval of
a Sale and Transfer of Stock

UTILITY DIVISION

DOCKET NO. D2014.12.99

RESPONSE TO WESTERN WATER HOLDINGS^ AND

MOUNTAIN WATER COMPANY'S MOTION FOR PROTECTIVE ORDER

City of Missoula does not object to Western Water Holdings's and

Mountain Water Company's Motion for Protective Order relating to tax returns, so long

as the City of Missoula is allowed to review the tax returns protected under the protective

order without any delay.
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Respectfully submitted this ^-p day of February, 2015.
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Scott M. Stearns

Natasha Prinzing Jones
BOONE KARLBERG P.C

P.O. Box 9199

Missoula, MT 59807-9199
(406)543-6646
npjones@boonckarlberg.com
sstearns@boonekarlberg.com

Jim Nugent
City of Missoula
CITY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

435 Ryman Street
Missoula, MT 59802
JNugent@ci.missoula.mt.us

Attorneys for the City ofMissoula



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This is to certify that the foregoing was duly served by mail and email upon the following

counsel ofrecord at their addresses this 2&_ day ofFebruary 2015:

Thorvald A. Nelson

Nikolas S. Stoffel

Holland & Hart LLP

6380 South Fiddlers Green Circle

Suite 500

Greenwood Village, CO 80111
tnelson@hollandhart.com
nsstoffel@hollandhart.com
cakennedy@hollandhart.com
aclee@hollandhart.com

John Kappes
President & General Manager
Mountain Water Company
1345 West Broadway
Missoula, MT 59802-2239
johnk@mtnwater.com

Todd Wiley
Assistant General Counsel

Liberty Utilities
12725 West Indian School Road, Suite D-101
Avondale, Arizona 85392
todd.wiley@libertyutilities.com

Robert Nelson

Consumer Counsel

Montana Consumer Counsel

111 North Last Chance Gulch, Suite IB
P.O. Box. 201703

Helena. MT 59620-1703

Christopher Schilling
Chief Executive Officer

Leigh Jordan
Executive Vice President

Park Water Company
9750 Washburn Road

Downey, CA 90241
cschilling@parkwater.com
leighj@parkwater.com

Michael Green

Gregory F. Dorrington
CROWLEY FLECK PLLP

100 North Park, Suite 300

P.O. Box 797

Helena. MT 59624-0797

mgrcen@crowleyfleck.com
gdorrington@crowleyfleck.com
cuda@crowleyfleck.com
jtolan@crowleyfleck.com

Barbara Hall

Legal Director
The Clark Fork Coalition

P.O. Box 7593

Missoula, MT 59801
Barbara@clarkfork.org

ORIGINAL MAILED TO:

State of Montana

Public Service Commission

1701 Prospect Avenue
P.O. Box 202601

Helena, MT 59620-2601
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Kate M. Palmer


